
       

     
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

      

            

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Graduation Rates By Program Fall 2006 Cohort 

Department/Program 
Enrolled in 

2006 
Percent 

Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 
Accounting 23 100% 18 5 

American Studies 0 - 0 0 

Anthropology 9 100% 5 4 

Applied Physics 0 - 0 0 

Art 4 75.0% 1 2 

Biochemistry 21 81.0% 7 10 

Biology 192 73.4% 83 58 

Biophysics 3 100% 0 3 

Black Studies 0 - 0 0 

Business Administration 75 82.7% 41 21 

Chemistry 17 76.5% 3 10 

Childhood Education 38 86.8% 12 21 

Childhood/Special Education 43 93.0% 35 5 

Communication 31 67.7% 14 7 

Comm Disorders & Sci 32 87.5% 21 7 

Comparative Literature 0 - 0 0 

Computer Science 8 62.5% 2 3 

Early Childhood Education 3 66.7% 0 2 

Economics 8 87.5% 1 6 

English 55 85.5% 30 17 

French 5 80.0% 2 2 

Geochemistry 2 100% 0 2 

Geography 4 100% 4 0 

Geological Sciences 8 100% 5 3 

Geophysics 0 - 0 0 

History 54 85.2% 24 22 

International Relations 28 89.3% 14 11 

Mathematics 42 76.2% 17 15 

Music 6 66.7% 3 1 

Musical Theatre 3 100% 2 1 

Philosophy 1 100% 0 1 

Physics 32 62.5% 6 14 

Political Science 33 84.8% 19 9 

Psychology 51 62.7% 23 9 

Sociology 5 40.0% 0 2 

Spanish 9 100% 5 4 

Theatre 2 100% 1 1 

Theatre/English 5 80.0% 1 3 

Undeclared 227 76.2% 0 173 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 1,079 79.1% 399 454 

2006 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

      

            

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Graduation Rates By Program Fall 2007 Cohort 

Department/Program 
Enrolled in 

2007 
Percent 

Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 

2007 

Accounting 24 83% 14 6 

American Studies 0 - 0 0 

Anthropology 7 86% 3 3 

Applied Physics 0 - 0 0 

Art History 1 - 0 0 

Art Studio 4 75.0% 1 2 

Biochemistry 39 79.5% 22 9 

Biology 143 80.4% 67 48 

Biophysics 4 75% 2 1 

Black Studies 0 - 0 0 

Business Administration 80 78.8% 31 32 

Chemistry 9 77.8% 4 3 

Childhood Education 32 84.4% 8 19 

Childhood/Special Education 38 89.5% 32 2 

Communication 21 81.0% 11 6 

Comm Disorders & Sci 2 100% 0 2 

Comparative Literature 0 - 0 0 

Computer Science 8 50.0% 2 2 

Early Childhood Education 10 70.0% 4 3 

Economics 9 88.9% 4 4 

English 54 74.1% 26 14 

French 1 100% 1 0 

Geochemistry 0 - 0 0 

Geography 2 100% 2 0 

Geological Sciences 4 100% 2 2 

Geophysics 0 - 0 0 

History 27 77.8% 12 9 

International Relations 38 76.3% 20 9 

Mathematics 36 69.4% 12 13 

Music 6 83.3% 3 2 

Musical Theatre 2 100% 2 0 

Philosophy 5 80% 3 1 

Physics 27 85.2% 12 11 

Political Science 31 83.9% 16 10 

Psychology 46 71.7% 22 11 

Sociology 4 75.0% 3 0 

Spanish 10 90% 2 7 

Theatre 6 67% 1 3 

Theatre/English 1 100% 1 0 

Undeclared 193 71.5% 0 138 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 924 77.6% 345 372 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

   

   

 

 

 

    

 

  

      

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Graduation Rates By Program Fall 2008 Cohort 

Department/Program 
Enrolled in 

2008 
Percent 

Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 
Accounting 23 74% 13 4 

American Studies 3 100.0% 1 2 

Anthropology 7 86% 4 2 

Applied Physics 1 100.0% 0 1 

Art History 3 66.7% 2 0 

Art Studio 6 83.3% 1 4 

Biochemistry 33 69.7% 16 7 

Biology 203 80.3% 90 73 

Biology, Adol Educ/Biol&GenSci 4 100% 1 3 

Biology 199 79.9% 89 70 

Biophysics 5 80.0% 1 3 

Business Administration 92 79.3% 41 32 

Chemistry 28 75.0% 7 14 

Chemistry Adol Educ 4 100.0% 1 3 

ACSC Certification, Chemistry 6 83% 2 3 

Chemistry 18 66.7% 4 8 

Childhood Education 6 83.3% 3 2 

Childhood/Special Education 27 92.6% 23 2 

Communication 24 87.5% 19 2 

Computer Science 17 47% 4 4 

Early Childhood Education 7 100% 5 2 

Economics 14 86% 9 3 

English 74 75.7% 40 16 

English, Adol Educ: English 7 71.4% 3 2 

English 67 76.1% 37 14 

French 3 100.0% 2 1 

French, Adol Educ: French 1 100.0% 1 0 

French 2 100% 1 1 

Geography 2 50.0% 0 1 

Geological Sciences 8 75.0% 3 3 

GeolSci, AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci 2 100.0% 2 0 

Geological Science 6 66.7% 1 3 

Geophysics 1 0% 0 0 

History 40 83% 24 9 

History, Adol Educ: Soc St 14 86% 10 2 

History 26 80.8% 14 7 

International Relations 32 81% 16 10 

Mathematics 59 81% 29 19 

Mathematics, Adol Educ 20 80.0% 10 6 

Mathematics 39 82% 19 13 

Music 2 100.0% 1 1 

Philosophy 4 75.0% 1 2 

Physics 46 78.3% 9 27 

2008 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 
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Department/Program 

2008 

Enrolled in 
2008 

Percent 
Graduated 

Graduated in 
Enrolled Major 

Graduated in 
Different Major 

Physics- Sec & Gen Sci Cert 

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci 

1 

5 

100.0% 

100% 

0 

1 

1 

4 

3-2 Engineering (Physics) 5 40.0% 0 2 

Physics 35 80.0% 8 20 

Political Science 25 72.0% 14 4 

Psychology 63 77.8% 39 10 

Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St 1 100.0% 1 0 

Psychology 62 77.4% 38 10 

Sociology 9 78% 5 2 

Spanish 13 76.9% 6 4 

Spanish, Adol Educ 5 80.0% 4 0 

Spanish 8 75.0% 2 4 

Theatre/English 1 100.0% 0 1 

Undeclared 182 71% 0 129 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 1246 77% 537 427 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

   

   

    

 

 

 

  

    

 

  

   

      

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Graduation Rates By Program Fall 2009 Cohort 

Department/Program 

2009 

Enrolled in Percent 
2009 Graduated 

Graduated in 
Enrolled Major 

Graduated in 
Different Major 

Accounting 31 87.1% 16 11 

Anthropology 9 100.0% 6 3 

Applied Physics 2 50.0% 0 1 

Art History 3 66.7% 1 1 

Art Studio 

Biochemistry 

Biology 

Biology, Adol Educ:Biol&GenSci 

Biology 

Biophysics 

Business Administration 

Chemistry 

Chemistry Adol Educ 

ACSC Certification, Chemistry 

Chemistry 

Childhood Education 

Childhood/Special Education 

Communication 

Computer Science 

Early Childhood Education 

Economics 

English 

English, Adol Educ: English 

English 

French 

French, Adol Educ: French 

French 

Geochemistry 

Geography 

Geography, Adol Educ: Soc st 

Geography 

Geological Sciences 

GeolSci, AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci 

Geological Science 

3-2 Engineering (Geology) 

Geophysics 

History 

History, Adol Educ: Soc St 

History 

International Relations 

Mathematics 

Mathematics, Adol Educ 

Mathematics-Sec Educ Cert 7-12 

3 33.3% 

20 70.0% 

177 76.3% 

1 100.0% 

176 76.1% 

2 100.0% 

58 77.6% 

22 86.4% 

2 100.0% 

4 100.0% 

16 81.3% 

9 100.0% 

35 100.0% 

22 90.9% 

10 50.0% 

1 100.0% 

13 76.9% 

58 84.5% 

9 88.9% 

49 83.7% 

3 100.0% 

1 100.0% 

2 100.0% 

2 100.0% 

4 75.0% 

1 100.0% 

3 66.7% 

6 50.0% 

3 66.7% 

3 33.3% 

1 100.0% 

1 100.0% 

44 88.6% 

11 100.0% 

33 84.8% 

26 65.4% 

50 92.0% 

22 100.0% 

1 100.0% 

1 

10 

75 

1 

74 

1 

29 

5 

1 

3 

1 

0 

28 

15 

2 

1 

7 

36 

4 

32 

2 

1 

1 

0 

2 

0 

2 

3 

2 

1 

0 

1 

20 

6 

14 

12 

23 

10 

0 

0 

4 

60 

0 

60 

1 

16 

14 

1 

1 

12 

9 

7 

5 

3 

0 

3 

13 

4 

9 

1 

0 

1 

2 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

19 

5 

14 

5 

23 

12 

1 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

  

  

  

 

     

 

   

   

 

            

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Department/Program 

2009 

Enrolled in 
2009 

Percent 
Graduated 

Graduated in 
Enrolled Major 

Graduated in 
Different Major 

Mathematics-Elem Ed Cert 1 100.0% 0 1 

Mathematics 

Music 

Philosophy 

Physics 

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci 

3-2 Engineering (Physics) 

Physics 

Political Science 

Political Science, Adol Educ: Soc ct 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Sociology 

Spanish 

Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish 

Spanish 

Speech and Hearing Handicapped 

Theatre 

Theatre/English 

Undeclared 

26 

7 

8 

40 

5 

5 

30 

33 

2 

31 

60 

12 

8 

4 

4 

23 

2 

1 

143 

84.6% 

85.7% 

75.0% 

85.0% 

80.0% 

80.0% 

86.7% 

84.8% 

50.0% 

87.1% 

83.3% 

91.7% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

100.0% 

87.0% 

100.0% 

0.0% 

79.0% 

13 

3 

5 

10 

0 

0 

10 

16 

0 

16 

35 

5 

5 

3 

2 

13 

1 

0 

0 

9 

3 

1 

24 

4 

4 

16 

12 

1 

11 

15 

6 

3 

1 

2 

7 

1 

0 

113 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 949 81.9% 389 388 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

   

    

 

 

 

  

    

 

  

   

      

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

GRADUATION RATES BY PROGRAM Fall 2010 Cohort 

2010 

Enrolled in Percent Graduated in Graduated in 
Department/Program 

2010 Graduated Enrolled Major Different Major 
Accounting 25 76.0% 14 5 

Anthropology 8 75.0% 5 1 

Art History 2 100.0% 1 1 

Art Studio 2 50.0% 1 0 

Biochemistry 26 69.2% 10 8 

Biology 221 83.7% 109 76 

Biology, Adol Educ:Biol&GenSci 3 100.0% 0 3 

Biology 218 83.5% 109 73 

Biophysics 5 80.0% 1 3 

Business Administration 49 81.6% 28 12 

Chemistry 32 93.8% 10 20 

Chemistry Adol Educ 4 100.0% 0 4 

ACSC Certification, Chemistry 13 92.3% 7 5 

Chemistry 15 93.3% 3 11 

Childhood Education 8 75.0% 0 6 

Childhood/Special Education 42 83.3% 26 9 

Communication 26 73.1% 13 6 

Computer Science 10 70.0% 3 4 

Early Childhood Education 6 83.3% 3 2 

Economics 10 60.0% 4 2 

English 51 84.3% 23 20 

English, Adol Educ: English 6 66.7% 0 4 

English 45 86.7% 23 16 

French 6 100.0% 4 2 

French 6 100.0% 4 2 

Geochemistry 0 - 0 0 

Geography 3 100.0% 3 0 

Geography, Adol Educ: Soc st 0 - 0 0 

Geography 3 100.0% 3 0 

Geological Sciences 7 85.7% 5 1 

GeolSci, AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci 1 100.0% 0 1 

Geological Science 6 83.3% 5 0 

3-2 Engineering (Geology) 0 - 0 0 

Geophysics 2 100.0% 2 0 

History 38 86.8% 16 17 

History, Adol Educ: Soc St 8 75.0% 2 4 

History 30 90.0% 14 13 

International Relations 41 73.2% 20 10 

Mathematics 59 83.1% 23 26 

Mathematics, Adol Educ 15 93.3% 4 10 

Mathematics-Sec Educ Cert 7-12 1 0.0% 0 0 

Mathematics 43 81.4% 19 16 

Music 3 100.0% 3 0 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

  

  

 

     

 

    

        

   

   

 

            

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

Department/Program 

2010 

Enrolled in 
2010 

Percent 
Graduated 

Graduated in 
Enrolled Major 

Graduated in 
Different Major 

Philosophy 6 83.3% 4 1 

Physics 42 83.3% 15 20 

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci 

3-2 Engineering (Physics) 

Physics 

Political Science 

Political Science, Adol Educ: Soc ct 

Political Science 

Psychology 

6 

6 

30 

24 

1 

23 

74 

83.3% 

83.3% 

83.3% 

75.0% 

100.0% 

73.9% 

79.7% 

1 

0 

14 

10 

0 

10 

46 

4 

5 

11 

8 

1 

7 

13 

Psychology 72 80.6% 45 13 

Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St 

Sociology 

Spanish 

Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish 

Spanish 

Speech and Hearing Handicapped 

Theatre 

2 

7 

7 

2 

5 

22 

4 

50.0% 

100.0% 

85.7% 

100.0% 

80.0% 

90.9% 

25.0% 

1 

7 

3 

1 

2 

16 

1 

0 

0 

3 

1 

2 

4 

0 

Theatre/English 1 100.0% 0 1 

Undeclared 140 75.7% 0 106 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 1009 80.9% 429 387 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

   

   

    

 

 

 

  

    

 

  

   

      

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

GRADUATION RATES BY PROGRAM Fall 2011 Cohort 

Department/Program 
Enrolled in 

2011 
Percent 

Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 
Accounting 30 76.7% 20 3 

Anthropology 12 75.0% 7 2 

Art History 2 0.0% 0 0 

Art Studio 0 - 0 0 

Biochemistry 27 77.8% 16 5 

Biology 208 77.4% 84 77 

Biology, Adol Educ:Biol&GenSci 5 100.0% 1 4 

Biology 203 76.9% 83 73 

Biophysics 3 33.3% 0 1 

Business Administration 57 71.9% 18 23 

Chemistry 26 73.1% 7 12 

Chemistry Adol Educ 1 100.0% 0 1 

ACSC Certification, Chemistry 8 87.5% 4 3 

Chemistry 17 64.7% 3 8 

Childhood Education 11 81.8% 0 9 

Childhood/Special Education 46 89.1% 30 11 

Communication 25 88.0% 15 7 

Computer Science 0 0.0% 0 0 

Early Childhood Education 5 100.0% 2 3 

Economics 14 85.7% 9 3 

English 74 89.2% 47 19 

English, Adol Educ: English 9 100.0% 2 7 

English 65 87.7% 45 12 

French 3 100.0% 3 0 

French Adol Educ: French 1 100.0% 1 0 

French 2 100.0% 2 0 

Geochemistry 0 - 0 0 

Geography 0 - 0 0 

Geography, Adol Educ: Soc st 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geography 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geological Sciences 9 88.9% 7 1 

GeolSci, AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geological Science 9 88.9% 7 1 

3-2 Engineering (Geology) 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geophysics 2 100.0% 2 0 

History 32 68.8% 12 10 

History, Adol Educ: Soc St 9 77.8% 2 5 

History 23 65.2% 10 5 

International Relations 38 79.0% 22 8 

Mathematics 44 79.6% 16 19 

Mathematics, Adol Educ 24 83.3% 10 10 

Mathematics-Sec Educ Cert 7-12 0 0.0% 0 0 

Mathematics 20 75.0% 6 9 

2011 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 
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Department/Program 

2011 

Enrolled in Percent 
2011 Graduated 

Graduated in 
Enrolled Major 

Graduated in 
Different Major 

Music 2 100.0% 1 1 

Philosophy 5 20.0% 0 1 

Physics 47 70.2% 6 27 

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci 3 66.7% 2 0 

3-2 Engineering (Physics) 12 91.7% 0 11 

Physics 32 62.5% 4 16 

Political Science 

Political Science, Adol Educ: Soc ct 

Political Science 

Psychology 

Psychology 

Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St 

Sociology 

Spanish 

Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish 

25 80.0% 

0 0.0% 

25 80.0% 

89 82.0% 

89 82.0% 

0 0.0% 

5 80.0% 

8 87.5% 

6 83.3% 

12 

0 

12 

62 

62 

0 

3 

5 

3 

8 

0 

8 

11 

11 

0 

1 

2 

2 

Spanish 2 100.0% 2 0 

Speech and Hearing Handicapped 0 0.0% 0 0 

Theatre 1 100.0% 0 1 

Theatre/English 3 33.0% 0 1 

Theatre/English Adol Educ: Eng 1 0.0% 0 0 

Musical Theatre 3 66.7% 2 0 

Undeclared 151 70.2% 0 106 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 1008 77.4% 408 372 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 



       

     
 

  
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

   

   

    

 

 

 

  

    

 

    

      

      

State University of New York at Geneseo Fact Book 

GRADUATION RATES BY PROGRAM Fall 2012 Cohort 

Department/Program 
Enrolled in 

2012 
Percent 

Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 
Accounting 35 80.0% 23 5 

American Studies 2 100.0% 1 1 

Anthropology 12 91.7% 6 5 

Art History 1 100.0% 0 1 

Art Studio 0 0.0% 0 0 

Biochemistry 34 82.4% 20 8 

Biology 235 81.7% 106 86 

Biology, Adol Educ:Biol&GenSci 3 100.0% 1 2 

Biology 232 81.5% 105 84 

Biophysics 2 100.0% 1 1 

Business Administration 47 83.0% 28 11 

Chemistry 45 80.0% 12 24 

Chemistry Adol Educ 2 100.0% 0 2 

ACSC Certification, Chemistry 14 78.6% 8 3 

Chemistry 29 79.3% 4 19 

Childhood Education 2 50.0% 1 0 

Childhood/Special Education 25 92.0% 20 3 

Communication 34 73.5% 19 6 

Computer Science 0 0.0% 0 0 

Comparative Literature 1 100.0% 1 0 

Early Childhood Education 3 100.0% 1 2 

Economics 13 69.2% 7 2 

Economics Adol Ed 1 100.0% 0 1 

English 47 85.1% 31 9 

English, Adol Educ: English 10 90.0% 6 3 

English 37 83.8% 25 6 

French 1 100.0% 0 1 

French Adol Educ: French 0 0.0% 0 0 

French 1 100.0% 0 1 

Geochemistry 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geography 3 100.0% 1 2 

Geography, Adol Educ: Soc st 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geography 3 100.0% 1 2 

Geological Sciences 7 85.7% 5 1 

GeolSci, AdolEduc:Earth&GenSci 1 0.0% 0 0 

Geological Science 6 100.0% 5 1 

3-2 Engineering (Geology) 0 0.0% 0 0 

Geophysics 3 66.7% 0 2 

History 31 77.4% 12 12 

History, Adol Educ: Soc St 10 80.0% 3 5 

History 21 76.2% 9 7 

International Relations 32 81.3% 19 7 

Continues on the next page 

2012 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 
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2012 

Enrolled in Percent 
Department/Program 

2012 Graduated 
Graduated in 

Enrolled Major 
Graduated in 

Different Major 
Mathematics 47 89.4% 21 21 

Mathematics, Adol Educ 17 88.2% 7 8 

Mathematics-Sec Educ Cert 7-12 0 0.0% 0 0 

Mathematics 30 90.0% 14 13 

Music 1 100.0% 0 1 

Philosophy 0 0.0% 0 0 

Physics 50 74.0% 16 21 

Physics, Adol Educ:Phys&GenSci 7 85.7% 2 4 

3-2 Engineering (Physics) 10 60.0% 0 6 

Physics 33 75.8% 14 11 

Political Science 33 75.8% 15 10 

Political Science, Adol Educ: Soc ct 1 100.0% 0 1 

Political Science 32 75.0% 15 9 

Psychology 63 79.4% 39 11 

Psychology 62 79.0% 39 10 

Psychology, Adol Educ: Soc St 1 100.0% 0 1 

Sociology 5 80.0% 2 2 

Spanish 8 100.0% 2 6 

Spanish, Adol Educ: Spanish 5 100.0% 1 4 

Spanish 3 100.0% 1 2 

Speech and Hearing Handicapped 0 0.0% 0 0 

Theatre 2 50.0% 1 0 

Theatre/English 1 0.0% 0 0 

Theatre/English Adol Educ: Eng 0 0.0% 0 0 

Musical Theatre 2 100.0% 1 1 

Undeclared 167 76.8% 0 129 

UNDUPLICATED TOTAL 995 80.6% 

Numbers are based on 1st major only; does not account for double majors. 

411 391 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research 




